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(No Bail Kit available 
 as an Accessory)

13699

10415

10416
13237

13237

13237
18544

18544

12114

0521
0743
0806
1109
3503
4004
4362
4416
4649
5447
5449
5823
5825
6283
6379
6380
6383
6539
6639
6692
6760
6761
6765
6767

Rotor Nut
Washer
Screw
Screw
Spool Washer
Drive Gear Bushing
Screw
Screw
Spacer
Roller Clutch Assembly
Anti-Reverse Cam
Lever Spring Guide A
Lever Spring Guide B
Screw
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A
Bail Spring Guide B
Bail Trip Lever
Screw
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Bail Spring Guide A Collar
Bail Spring
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Bail Trip Lever Spring

6770
6772
6776
6843
7561
7562
7563
7577
7836
7926
8695
8696
10388
10415
10416
10420
10421
10422
10423
11166
11344
12000
12024
12042

Bushing
Spacer
Oscillating Gear Bushing
Friction Ring
Main Shaft
Drive Gear
Oscillating Slider Inner
Screw
Pinion Gear
Screw
Oscillating Slider
Oscillating Gear
Spool Support
Drag Washers Retainer
Eared Washer
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Collar
Line Roller
Line Roller Bushing
Spacer
Trip Lever Washer
Handle Screw Cap
Line Roller Washer
Bail Spring Cover Guard

12114
12116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121
12122
12123
12124
13185
13188
13237
13699
17637
18544

  5880
12554
12555
12556
12557

Drag Knob
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Arm
Rotor
Bail Assembly
Anti-Reverse Lever Cover
Side Cover Flange
Side Cover
Handle Assembly
Body
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Drag Washer
Spool Assembly
Screw
Key Washer

Screw (accessory)

Counter Weight (rotor) (accessory)
Line Roller Support B (accessory)
Counter Weight (bail) (accessory)
Counter Weight Set (accessory)
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